
2023027 MP Sonpark Shopping Centre Grand Prix
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071378 GE

A1

[1] Hannah CRAFFORD

BYE

3

4

TSA081606

TSA082007

GN

MPUM

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Elané  EKSTEEN 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA072420

TSA081043 MPUM

Khanya MAROTE

Joslin BOSHOFF 6-3, 7-6(1)

7

8
TSA071059 GE

A4

BYE

[5] Alexa REUBENSON

9

10

TSA071728

A5

[3] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

BYE

11

12

TSA082436

TSA081350

MPUM

NW

Tanya ROELOFSE

Niané PRETORIUS 6-4, 6-0

13

14

TSA081836

TSA081682

LIM

MPUM

Simoné FAVER

Chane STEYN 6-3, 6-1

15

16
TSA082070 NW

A8

BYE

[7] Nicolene CLOETE

17

18

TSA081834 GC

A9

[6] Sharania MOODLEY

BYE

19

20

TSA071757

TSA092436

GN

MPUM

Lisa BOER

Nokwazi Liyanda NGCOBO Walkover

21

22

TSA081996

TSA081968

GN

NW

Nokuthula KEKANA

Paige NICHOLLS Walkover

23

24
TSA081375 GN

A12

BYE

[4] Megan  FOURIE

25

26

TSA081370 GN

A13

[8] Mackenzie SUMMERS

BYE

27

28

TSA082554

TSA082321

MPUM

MPUM

Amani M NOMANI

Marielle VAN IMMERZEEL 6-0, 4-6, 10-6

29

30

TSA071445

TSA082317

GN

MPUM

Mignon VAN WYK

Imaan PACKERY 6-1, 7-5

31

32
TSA081255 LIM

A16

BYE

[2] Zoë VENTER

[1] Hannah CRAFFORD

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

6-0, 6-1

Joslin BOSHOFF

[5] Alexa REUBENSON

6-1, 5-7, 6-2

[3] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Niané PRETORIUS

6-4, 6-3

Chane STEYN

[7] Nicolene CLOETE

6-2, 6-2

[6] Sharania MOODLEY

Lisa BOER

6-0, 6-2

Nokuthula KEKANA

[4] Megan  FOURIE

6-0, 6-0

[8] Mackenzie SUMMERS

Marielle VAN IMMERZEEL

6-2, 6-0

Mignon VAN WYK

[2] Zoë VENTER

6-0, 6-1

[1] Hannah CRAFFORD

[5] Alexa REUBENSON

6-3, 6-4

Niané PRETORIUS

Chane STEYN

6-0, 6-1

[6] Sharania MOODLEY

[4] Megan  FOURIE

6-1, 6-2

[8] Mackenzie SUMMERS

[2] Zoë VENTER

6-2, 6-1

[5] Alexa REUBENSON

Chane STEYN

6-2, 6-3

[4] Megan  FOURIE

[2] Zoë VENTER

7-5, 6-3

Chane STEYN

[4] Megan  FOURIE

1-6, 6-4, 7-5

[4] Megan  FOURIE

[5] Alexa REUBENSON

[2] Zoë VENTER 6-4, 7-6(5)

3/4 Playoff

[2] Zoë VENTER

[1] Hannah CRAFFORD

Niané PRETORIUS 6-2, 6-1

[6] Sharania MOODLEY

[8] Mackenzie SUMMERS 6-1, 6-3

[1] Hannah CRAFFORD

[6] Sharania MOODLEY

6-3, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[1] Hannah CRAFFORD



Niané PRETORIUS

[8] Mackenzie SUMMERS Walkover

7/8 Playoff

[8] Mackenzie SUMMERS

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Joslin BOSHOFF 3-6, 6-4, 16-14

[3] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

[7] Nicolene CLOETE 6-4, 6-1

Lisa BOER

Nokuthula KEKANA 6-4, 7-6(4)

Marielle VAN IMMERZEEL

Mignon VAN WYK 6-2, 6-0

Joslin BOSHOFF

[3] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

6-3, 6-1

Nokuthula KEKANA

Mignon VAN WYK

1-6, 6-4, 10-6

[3] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Nokuthula KEKANA

6-3, 1-6, 10-7

9/10 Playoff

[3] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Joslin BOSHOFF

Mignon VAN WYK 6-3, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

Joslin BOSHOFF

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

[7] Nicolene CLOETE 0-6, 6-3, 10-8

Lisa BOER

Marielle VAN IMMERZEEL 3-6, 6-1, 10-6

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Lisa BOER

6-1, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

[7] Nicolene CLOETE

Marielle VAN IMMERZEEL 6-0, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

[7] Nicolene CLOETE

I1

BYE

Elané  EKSTEEN

I2

Khanya MAROTE

BYE

I3

BYE

Tanya ROELOFSE

I4

Simoné FAVER

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Amani M NOMANI

I8

Imaan PACKERY

BYE

Elané  EKSTEEN

Khanya MAROTE

6-1, 6-4

Tanya ROELOFSE

Simoné FAVER

6-3, 6-0

I11

BYE

BYE

Amani M NOMANI

Imaan PACKERY

6-1, 6-0

Khanya MAROTE

Simoné FAVER

7-5, 6-4

I14

BYE

Imaan PACKERY

Simoné FAVER

Imaan PACKERY

6-0, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Simoné FAVER

J1

Khanya MAROTE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Khanya MAROTE



Elané  EKSTEEN

Tanya ROELOFSE 6-1, 6-7(2), 10-7

K2

BYE

Amani M NOMANI

Tanya ROELOFSE

Amani M NOMANI

6-0, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Tanya ROELOFSE

L1

Elané  EKSTEEN

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Elané  EKSTEEN

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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